SHEET
A
 C
U
S
T
O
M

REBAR AT TOP
8F16-1B/1T
LINTEL TYPE DESIGNATION
NOMINAL WIDTH
NOMINAL HEIGHT
OPENING NOTES:
1. ALL LINTELS ARE PRECAST TYPE 8F16-0B/1T U.N.O.
P2
VERIFY
SEPTIC
LOCATION
2" VTR
2" VTR
 MARK DESCRIPTION W OR S  TRAP VENT
PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE
P1 WATER CLOSET 3" INT 2"
P3
P2 SINK 2" 2" 2"
P5
SHOWER 2" -- 2"
 WASHER 2" 2" 2"
P4 TUB 2" 2"--
PLUMBING RISER
N.T.S.
P2
P1
2" VTR
P5
2" VTR
P3
P4
P4
P1
P3
AutoCAD SHX Text
MICHAEL A. ROBINSON, P.E.
AutoCAD SHX Text
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC.